ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

50cc

Corrida

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:16:44

-
Il
o B

Gaspar 0,000 Km
5/7/2009 14:15 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:26.916 +1.928 14:24:21.534
(8) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL 6 1:24.988 14:25:46.522
1 14:17:45.175 7 1:26.243 +1.255 14:27:12.765
2 59.771 +0.226 14:18:44.946
3 1:00.698 +1.153 14:19:45.644
4 59.660 +0.115 14:20:45.304
5 59.545 14:21:44.849
6 1:00.956 +1.411 14:22:45.805
7 1:00.892 +1.347 14:23:46.697
8 1:00.173 +0.628 14:24:46.870
9 1:03.588 +4.043 14:25:50.458
(50) THIAGO BRENNER
1 14:17:49.716
2 1:03.754 +1.585 14:18:53.470
3 1:02.169 14:19:55.639
4 1:02.331 +0.162 14:20:57.970
5 1:02.726 +0.557 14:22:00.696
6 1:02.448 +0.279 14:23:03.144
7 1:02.852 +0.683 14:24:05.996
8 1:04.393 +2.224 14:25:10.389
9 1:02.340 +0.171 14:26:12.729
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 14:17:56.370
2 1:09.167 14:19:05.537
3 1:09.708 +0.541 14:20:15.245
4 1:10.190 +1.023 14:21:25.435
5 1:09.198 +0.031 14:22:34.633
6 1:10.392 +1.225 14:23:45.025
7 1:12.550 +3.383 14:24:57.575
8 1:10.305 +1.138 14:26:07.880
(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI
1 14:18:00.504
2 1:10.521 +1.260 14:19:11.025
3 1:11.110 +1.849 14:20:22.135
4 1:09.997 +0.736 14:21:32.132
5 1:10.095 +0.834 14:22:42.227
6 1:12.290 +3.029 14:23:54.517
7 1:09.261 14:25:03.778
8 1:09.462 +0.201 14:26:13.240
(99) ANTONY MASO
1 14:18:01.004
2 1:14.112 14:19:15.116
3 1:18.401 +4.289 14:20:33.517
4 1:19.619 +5.507 14:21:53.136
5 1:22.951 +8.839 14:23:16.087
6 1:21.393 +7.281 14:24:37.480
7 1:19.706 +5.594 14:25:57.186
(41) RICARDO BOAVENTURA
1 14:18:13.363
2 1:24.315 +0.793 14:19:37.678
3 1:23.621 +0.099 14:21:01.299
4 1:24.140 +0.618 14:22:25.439
5 1:24.710 +1.188 14:23:50.149
6 1:23.790 +0.268 14:25:13.939
7 1:23.522 14:26:37.461
(43) NATHAN CARVALHO
1 14:18:21.879
2 1:34.262 +9.274 14:19:56.141
3 1:29.826 +4.838 14:21:25.967
4 1:28.651 +3.663 14:22:54.618
Orbits 4
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